
                  

Year 13 Mock Examination Timetable February/March 2024

Date - Week B

Chemistry Paper 1 2h 00m Physics Paper 1 2h 00m

Psychology Paper 1 2h 00m Engineering Paper 1 1h 30m

(Principles)

Maths (Pure & Stats) 2h 00m

Film Studies 2h 00m Core Maths Paper 2 1h 30m

Further Maths (Stats) 1h 30m

Sociology Paper 1 2h 00m French Component 3 2h 00m

Physics Paper 2 2h 00m German Component 3 2h 00m

Geography Component 3 2h 15m Biology Paper 1 2h 00m

Music (in MU1) 2h 15m History (Russia) 1h 30m

Date - Week A

English Literature 3h 00m
French Component 2 2h 30m
German Component 2 2h 30m

History (Britain) 1h 30m Engineering Paper 2 1h 45m

Maths (Pure Maths) 2h 00m (problem solving)

Chemistry Paper 2 2h 00m Further Maths (Mechanics) 1h 30m

Sociology Paper 2 1h 00m Geography Component 2 2h 00m

English Language 2h 30m

Physics Paper 3 2h 00m

Biology Paper 2 2h 00m

Monday 4 March

Start 8:50 AM 

Start 8:50 AM Start 1:20 PM

Start 8:50 AM 

Tuesday 5 March

Start 8:50 AM 

Friday 8 March

Wednesday 6 March

Thursday 7 March

AM PM

AM PM

Monday 26 February

Tuesday 27 February

Wednesday 28 February 

Thursday 29 February

Friday 1 March

Start 8:50 AM Start 1:20 PM

Start 8:50 AM Start 1:20 PM

Start 8:50 AM Start 1:40 PM

Start 8:50 AM Start 1:20 PM

Start 8:50 AM Start 1:20 PM

Start 8:50 AM Start 1:20 PM


